FOR

Community, Town or City

P.8.C. No. 97-346
Sheet No.

Cancelling P.S8.C. No.
Sheet No.

Muhlenberg County Water District

Name of Issuing Corporation

CERTIFICATION OF SERVICE

~-- RATE
; PER UNIT
5/8 x 3/4-Inch Meter
First 2,000 Gallons $10.82 (Minimum Charge)
Next 8,000 Gallons 4.96 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 10,000 Gallons . 4,36 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 30,000 Gallons 3.71 Per 1, 000R%IERPRECOMMISSION
over 50,000 Gallons 2.81 Per 1,000 GadHKBENBUCKY
EFFECTIVE
i1-Inch Meter SEP 09 1997
First 5,000 Gallons $25.70 (Minimu ﬁg' )
Next 5,000 Gallons 4.96 Per 1,0?5 4 7 KAR 5011,
Next 10,000 Gallons 4.36 Per 1,000 LARN 9 (1)
Next 30,000 Gallons 3.71 Per 1, Ruus
Over 50,000 Gallons 2.81 Per 1, 00SECEARIGHE COMMISSION
1-1/2-Inch Meter
First 11,000 Gallons $54.87 (Minimum Charge)
Next 9,000 Gallons 4.36 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 30,000 Gallons 3.71 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 50,000 Gallons 2.81 Per 1,000 Gallons
2=Inch Meter
First 16,000 Gallons $76.67 (Minimum Charge)
Next 4,000 Gallons 4.36 Per 1,000 Gallons
Next 30,000 Gallons 3.71 Per 1,000 Gallons
Over 50,000 Gallons 2.81 Per 1,000 Gallons
DATE OF I - 7 7 72257 DATE EFFECTIVE_(9/09/97
ISSUED B i : W ITLEY- Chairman

Kentucky
in case No. Dated 5




. FOR

Community, Town or City
P.8.C. No. 97-346
Sheet No.

c . Cancelling P.8.C. No.
Muhlenberg County Water District gheet No.

Name of Issuing Corporation

CERTIFICATION OF SERVICE

-4 RATE
: PER UNIT
3=-Inch Meter
First 26,000 Gallons $116.38 (Minimum Charge)
Next 24,000 Gallons 3.71 Pexr 1,000 Gallons
Over 50,000 Gallons 2.81 Per 1,000 Gallons
4-Tnch Meter
First 36,000 Gallons $153.46 (Minimum Charge)
Next 14,000 Gallons 3.71 Per 1,000 Gallons
over 50,000 Gallons 2.81 Per 1,000 Gallons
Wholesale Customer
Drakesboro $2.16 Per 1,000 Gallons
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
SEP 09 1997
PURSUANTﬂ0807KAR501L
SECTION 9 (1)

BY: S| :
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE A A % 7 DATE EFFECTIVE_09/09/97
ISSUED B 2 : TITLE/.Chairman

Name &6f Officer
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public S8ervice Commission of
Kentucky
in Case No. Dated 2




